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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAWD CLASSES - - HIGHLY ERODIBLE ARD
1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTERTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULHTOR VER 1.1
3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE i WIND EROSIION | MATER EROSTON
&P ' . ¢ I HEL R K T  SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH LS~ VALUE HEL
HUID  SYMBOL SDIL NRME I VALUE VALUE CLASS vRLUE VALUE VALUE MIN. MAX. HIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. 8T/RK CLaS
khhAkkAA AkAAAR ARKAAARARXAARAARAA & RAR AARKA AXKAAR RAKAA ARARAE dhkkidk k kkhkh AARAAR hARAR AdRktd AddhAk Akkkk fokkdh  dkikAR AkA
12740 RO ADRIAN 1100 0.5 134 3 160 0.0l 4 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.24720.000 3
12746 AG ALI0A 1106 8.05 56 8 10 028 5 0 2 7 0 4800.000 0.3040893 3
127BAR  BAA  BLOUNT 1100 0.05 48 3 led D43 3 0 3 0 250 0.000 0.37890.349 2
127R  BR ROURBON 1160 §.05 86 3 let 0.20 H ] 2 0 400 6.000 0.304 1.250 3
127BTA  BTA  BREMS 1100 0.05 33U 3 160 015 5 b 3 0 300 6.000 0399 L.667 3
127CHB  CHB  CHELSER 1100 0.85 31 3 led 0.15 5 2 6 49 300 0.152 1.le4 1.667 2
127CHC  CHC  CHELSEA 1106 0.05 310 3 166 0.15 5 6 12 30 300 0.368 3.124 L.667 2
1270 DE DEL REY 1100 0.88 43 3 1ol 0.43 3 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.34% 3
127008  0OA  DOOR 1100 0.05 1) 3 led .28 £ 0 2 0 400 0.080 0.304 0.893 3
1270 DU DUNE LAND 1100 0.85 310 3 160 0.1b 3 25 60 100 400 5.890 46.301 1.667 |
12780 BD EDHARDS 1100 0.05 134 0 160 0.01 L 0 ] 0 200 0.000 06,15920.000 3
1276L4  ELA  ELLIOTT 1100 0.05 43 3 le0 0.28 4 0 3 0 400 0.000 0.4350.714 3
127ESA  ESA  ELSTON 1106 0.05 56 3 leb 0.28 4 0 3 0 400 0.000 0£.4350.714 3
1276F  GF GILFORD 1100 0.85 B 3 lsd 0.20 4 0 2 0 400 0.008 0.304 1.000 3
127HAA  HAR  HARNA 1 100 0.65 86 3 166 D.24 q (] 3 g 400 0000 6.4350.833 3
127HKA  HKA  HASKINS 1100 6.05 56 3 led 0,37 4 0 2 g 400 0.008 0.304 0.541 3
12740 HH HOUGHTOR 1160 0.65 134 3 160 0.0) 5 0 2 6 400 0.000 0.30425.000 3
12760 HO HOUGHTON 1106 0.05 134 3 ls0  0.01 5 0 2 0 400 D.000 0.30425.000 3
127LvA  L¥a  LYDICX 1100 0.05 56 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 ¢ 400 0.000 0.3040.89 3
127L¥8  LYB  LYDICK 1100 0.05 Eb 3 1e0 0.29 5 2 6 26 3000.124 1.164 0.893 2
12MCA  MCA  HARKHAM 1100 0.05 48 3 led 0.37 0 2z ¢ 3000000 D0.2790.405 3
127MCB  MCB  NARKHAM 1 100 0.85 48 3 160 037 3 2 6 40 250 0,152 1.063 0.405 2
127HFA  HFA HARTINSVILLE 1100 0.05 56 3 leb 0.37 5 ] 2 0 300.0.000 0,299 087 3
L27MFB  MFB MARTINSVILLE 1108 8.05 56 3 led  0.37 5 2 & 40 250 0.152 1.063 1.676¢ 2
1278 M HAUNEE Pl 005 I3 3 led 0.17 5 g 1 0 400 0000 0.195 1.470 3
12780 MW HAUNEE 1100 8.05 134 3 0 017 S 0 1 0 406 0.008 0.1951.471 3
127M0B  MOB  METEA 1160 0.05 134 3 160 .17 5 l 6 20 300 0.080 1.164 1471 3
127mp  HP NTLFORD 1190 0.05 86 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 D 400 0.000 0.3040.893 3
127MRB2Z MRBZ  HORLEY 1108 0.05 48 3 180 .37 4 2 b 30 300 0.140 1.164 0.541 2
127HRC2 MRC2  MORLEY 1108 0.05 48 3 168 0.37 4 6 12 30 350 0.38 3.374 0,541 "2
127MRD2 MRD2  MORLEY 1 160 0,05 48 3 160 0.37 L 12 18 30 350 0.988 £.424 0.541
LZ7HRE  NRE  HORLEY 1100 0.85 48 3 180 0.37 4 18 3 20 350 1.53 14.878 0.541 1
127MSC3 HSL3  MORLEY 1106 0.05 32 3 160 8.37 3 ¢ 12 3 350 0,368 3.374 0.405 2
127X MY HOROCCO 1100 0.05 134 8 160 0.17 5 0 2 0 350 0.000 9.292 1.471 3
L2/NF  NF RERTDM 1108 6,05 134 3 10 0.17 5 0 2 0 4000.000 0.304 1471 3
1270AC  OAC  ORKVILLE 1160 0.05 310 3 160 .15 5 4 12 40 300 8.277 3.124 1.667 2
L270RE  DAE  UAKVILLE 1100 0.05 310 3 10 0.1§ 5 18 40 56 200 2.428 17.893 1.667 |
127p4 PR PALMS 1100 0.05 96 3 180 0.01 ] b 1 0 400 0.000 0.19525.000 3
127PE PE PEUAND P 160 0.05 48 3 el 0.28 - 0 1 0 400 0.000 0.1950.893 3
127PH  PH PIKHOOK 1 160 0.05 56 3 180 0.32 4 0 1 0 400 8.000 0.195 0.625 3
121K PK PITS 1100 0.085 86 3160 001 S % 10 100 1.863 28.39125.800 2
127PLB PLB PLAIWFIELD 1100 0.85 310 3 led 0.15 5 2 6 20 35008.124 1.258 1.667 3
127PLC  PLC  PLAINFIELD 1186 0.05 310 3 160 (.15 ] & 12 30 250 0.3&B 2,852 1.667 2
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I27R68  RAB  RAKSOM
127RACZ RAC2  RAWSON
127RLaé  RLA  RIDOLES
127RL8  RLB  RIDDLES
127RMC2 RNCZz  RIDDLES
127RMD2 RHMD2  RIDDLES
12758 8B SEBENA
1275E SE SELFRIDGE
12780 S0 SUHAN
127TCA  TCA  TRACY
1271C8 TCB TRACY
1Z77CC  TCC  TRACY
127160 TCD TRACY
127Tva  TYA TYRER
127UBA  UBA UDORHTHETS
1274¢ uc URBAN LAKD
12700 ue BLOUNT
1270C6  UCG  UDDRTHEHTS
12700 UD  URBAN LAND
e W BREHS
127U E URBAN LAKD
12Z70E E MARTINSVILLE
127UM8  UMB  URBAN LAND
127UMB  UHB HORLEY
1270PB  UPB URBAN LAKD
1270P8  UPB PSANMENT
12708 UM URBAN LAND
12710 UH WHITAKER
127HA A WALLKILL
124 ME  WARNERS
1270 WH HASHTENANK
12787 W1 UHITAKER
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1.164 0.625
2.852 6.625
B.292 0.761
1164 8.78]
3.124 0.781
6.424 0.781
0.304 0.833
8.292 1.47)
9.304 0.625
0.304 1.042
1.258 |.042
3.124 1.042
b.424 |.042
0.435 1.471
0.435 ¢.405
§.43515.000
0.435 0.349
13.774 0.405
0.43525.000
0.435 1.667
0.30425.000
0.304 0.676
1.344 0.349
1344 0.54]
1.344 2.500
1.344 2.500
(.344 0.676
6.304 0.676
0.304 0.674
0.304 0.581
0.304 0.67¢
0.195 B.676
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